
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 1

I.D.: 43212872

Data
publicarii 12.06.19

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.681,80 RON - 1.681,80 RON

Descriere: -PAT PVC 16/16 6MLX1.26LEI=7.56LEI -DIBLURI*8 120BUCX0.17LEI=20.4LEI -FY 1.5
15MLX0.68LEI=10.2LEI -DOZA MBU 1BUCX4.20LEI=4.20LEI -LAMPA LED
21BUCX54.62LEI=1147.02LEI -PRELUNGITOR 4P 3M 2BUCX46.22LEI=92.44LEI -PRELUNGITOR
4P 5M 2BUCX63.03LEI=126.06LEI -CYYF 2X2.5 15MLX2.94LEI=44.1LEI -INTRERUPATOR ST LG
2BUCX10.08LEI=20.16LEI -CAPAC+SIG. D2 2BUCX5.04LEI=10.08LEI -CLEME8X35
70BUCX0.21LEI=14.7LEI -LAMPA LED 4BUCX46.22LEI=184.88LEI
